
Harvard (7-5-3, 2-2-2) -vs- Columbia (1-10-4, 0-4-2)
11/6/2021 at New York, UNITED STA (Rocco B. Commisso So)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 11/6/2021
Attendance: 153
Stadium: Rocco B. Commisso So
Officials: Referee, Kevin Morrison   Asst. Referee, Michael
Barbuto   Jason Silver   Alt. Official, William Pottorff   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Harvard 1 2 3
Columbia 0 2 2

Harvard 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 3 Fahmy, James 0 0 0 0 61
DEF 5 Riecke, Jan 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 11 Vician, Martin 3 1 1 1 60
MID 18 Hjermstad, Havard 1 1 0 1 90
DEF 20 Docters, Fernando 0 0 0 0 90
MID 21 Ebbinge, Willem 4 3 1 0 64
MID 23 Fujiwara, Kaoru 2 0 0 0 56
DEF 25 Rollo, Ludovico 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 27 Arlotti, Alessandro 4 3 1 1 80
DEF 29 Bjarnason, Sam 1 1 0 0 52
GK 99 Nilsson, Oskar 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
7 Garcia-Morillo, Nico 0 0 0 0 40
9 Perez, Alfred 2 1 0 0 30
10 Belloni Urso, Paolo 0 0 0 0 18
12 Lewis, Galen 0 0 0 0 18
14 Debayo-Doherty, Alex 0 0 0 0 11
31 Isakovic, Marko 1 0 0 1 49

Totals 18 10 3 4 989

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
99 Nilsson, Oskar 90:00 2 1

Totals 2 1

Columbia 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 2 Gonzalez, Max 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Willis, Blake 0 0 0 0 75
DEF 4 Leong, Matthew 0 0 0 0 90
MID 6 Stevens, Andrew 0 0 0 0 85
FWD 7 Wheaton-Schopp, Adri 0 0 0 0 53
FWD 9 Primavera, Paolo 2 1 1 0 71
FWD 15 Gunbeyi, Sebastian 0 0 0 2 75
MID 16 Walley, David 1 1 1 1 90
FWD 19 DeNight, Will 3 2 0 0 60
DEF 27 Todd, Will 0 0 0 0 83
GK 33 Goodman, Matthew 0 0 0 0 45

Substitutes
1 Collodi, Michael 0 0 0 0 45
13 Muoio, Jack 0 0 0 1 26
14 Foley, Keenan 0 0 0 0 31
20 Timoney, Brian 1 0 0 0 45
21 Headrick, Gannen 0 0 0 0 19
23 Hamilton, Hugo 0 0 0 0 7

Totals 7 4 2 4 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Collodi, Michael 45:00 2 3
33 Goodman, Matthew 45:00 1 4

Totals 3 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Harvard 9 9 18
Columbia 4 3 7

Saves By Period
Harvard 2 0 2
Columbia 4 3 7

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Harvard 3 0 3
Columbia 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Harvard 3 2 5
Columbia 4 4 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

25:17 HARV Vician, Martin Arlotti, Alessandro

GOAL by HARV Vician, Martin (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Arlotti, Alessandro, goal number 6 for
season.

66:49 HARV Ebbinge, Willem Vician, Martin
GOAL by HARV Ebbinge, Willem, Assist by
Vician, Martin, goal number 2 for season.

81:52 HARV Arlotti, Alessandro Hjermstad, Havard , Isakovic, Marko

GOAL by HARV Arlotti, Alessandro, Assist by
Hjermstad, Havard and Isakovic, Marko, goal
number 8 for season.

81:21 COL Walley, David Gunbeyi, Sebastian , Muoio, Jack

GOAL by COL Walley, David, Assist by Gunbeyi,
Sebastian and Muoio, Jack, goal number 1 for
season.

87:08 COL Primavera, Paolo Walley, David , Gunbeyi, Sebastian

GOAL by COL Primavera, Paolo, Assist by
Walley, David and Gunbeyi, Sebastian, goal
number 1 for season.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 12:49 (YELLOW), #15 Gunbeyi, Sebastian (COL)   39:29 (YELLOW), #4 Leong, Matthew (COL)   88:45 (YELLOW),
#9 Perez, Alfred (HARV)   



Time Play By Play
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Nilsson, Oskar at goalie for Harvard.
00:00 Goodman, Matthew at goalie for Columbia.
00:58 Corner kick by HARV [00:58].
02:31 Shot by HARV Hjermstad, Havard, SAVE Goodman, Matthew.
05:42 Foul on Columbia Stevens, Andrew [05:42].
08:16 Offside against Harvard.
10:17 Shot by COL DeNight, Will WIDE.
10:47 Shot by HARV Fujiwara, Kaoru BLOCKED.
11:09 Foul on Harvard Vician, Martin [11:09].
12:45 Foul on Columbia Gunbeyi, Sebastian [12:45].
12:49 Yellow card on COL Gunbeyi, Sebastian.
16:20 Shot by COL DeNight, Will, SAVE Nilsson, Oskar.
19:54 Shot by HARV Ebbinge, Willem, SAVE Goodman, Matthew.
20:06 Corner kick by HARV [20:06].
20:35 Foul on Harvard Arlotti, Alessandro [20:35].
23:06 Shot by HARV Vician, Martin WIDE.
23:12 Corner kick by HARV [23:12].
23:46 Shot by COL Primavera, Paolo BLOCKED.
25:17 GOAL by HARV Vician, Martin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Arlotti, Alessandro, goal number 6 for season.

Harvard 1, Columbia 0
25:17 HARV substitution: Isakovic, Marko for Bjarnason, Sam.
26:45 Shot by HARV Ebbinge, Willem BLOCKED.
27:26 Foul on Harvard Vician, Martin [27:26].
29:42 Foul on Columbia Leong, Matthew [29:42].
30:44 Shot by COL DeNight, Will, SAVE TEAM.
30:56 Corner kick by COL [30:56].
32:39 Offside against Harvard.
34:06 COL substitution: Muoio, Jack for Primavera, Paolo.
34:06 HARV substitution: Garcia-Morillo, Nico for Vician, Martin.
34:06 HARV substitution: Perez, Alfred for Fujiwara, Kaoru.
35:14 Foul on Columbia Muoio, Jack [35:14].
37:02 Shot by HARV Ebbinge, Willem, SAVE Goodman, Matthew.
37:23 Shot by HARV Arlotti, Alessandro WIDE.
37:35 COL substitution: Hamilton, Hugo for Todd, Will.
38:47 HARV substitution: Lewis, Galen for Ebbinge, Willem.
39:29 Yellow card on COL Leong, Matthew.
39:49 COL substitution: Foley, Keenan for Stevens, Andrew.
42:05 Shot by HARV Perez, Alfred, SAVE Goodman, Matthew.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 COL substitution: Stevens, Andrew for Wheaton-Schopp, Adri.
45:00 COL substitution: Primavera, Paolo for Muoio, Jack.
45:00 COL substitution: Todd, Will for DeNight, Will.
45:00 COL substitution: Timoney, Brian for Hamilton, Hugo.
45:00 HARV substitution: Vician, Martin for Garcia-Morillo, Nico.
45:00 HARV substitution: Ebbinge, Willem for Lewis, Galen.
45:00 HARV substitution: Fujiwara, Kaoru for Perez, Alfred.
45:00 HARV substitution: Bjarnason, Sam for Isakovic, Marko.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 COL substitution: Collodi, Michael for Goodman, Matthew.
45:00 Collodi, Michael at goalie for Columbia.
46:58 Foul on Columbia Foley, Keenan [46:58].
47:33 Corner kick by COL [47:33].
51:33 Corner kick by COL [51:33].
52:34 Shot by HARV Fujiwara, Kaoru WIDE.
53:54 Shot by HARV Bjarnason, Sam, SAVE Collodi, Michael.
57:41 Shot by HARV Arlotti, Alessandro, SAVE Collodi, Michael.
59:49 Foul on Harvard Fujiwara, Kaoru [59:49].
60:08 Shot by HARV Vician, Martin WIDE.
60:34 COL substitution: DeNight, Will for Gunbeyi, Sebastian.
60:34 HARV substitution: Isakovic, Marko for Fahmy, James.



60:34 HARV substitution: Garcia-Morillo, Nico for Arlotti, Alessandro.
62:32 Foul on Columbia Walley, David [62:32].
63:51 Shot by HARV Isakovic, Marko WIDE.
66:49 GOAL by HARV Ebbinge, Willem, Assist by Vician, Martin, goal number 2 for season.

Harvard 2, Columbia 0
66:49 COL substitution: Wheaton-Schopp, Adri for Primavera, Paolo.
66:49 HARV substitution: Lewis, Galen for Fujiwara, Kaoru.
68:57 Foul on Harvard Docters, Fernando [68:57].
69:28 Foul on Columbia Leong, Matthew [69:28].
70:37 COL substitution: Headrick, Gannen for Foley, Keenan.
70:37 HARV substitution: Arlotti, Alessandro for Vician, Martin.
70:37 HARV substitution: Perez, Alfred for Ebbinge, Willem.
71:44 HARV substitution: Belloni Urso, Paolo for Bjarnason, Sam.
73:54 Offside against Columbia.
75:07 COL substitution: Gunbeyi, Sebastian for Willis, Blake.
75:07 COL substitution: Primavera, Paolo for Wheaton-Schopp, Adri.
75:07 COL substitution: Muoio, Jack for DeNight, Will.
76:44 Shot by COL Timoney, Brian BLOCKED.
77:15 Shot by HARV Perez, Alfred WIDE.
78:43 HARV substitution: Debayo-Doherty, Alex for Lewis, Galen.
81:52 GOAL by HARV Arlotti, Alessandro, Assist by Hjermstad, Havard and Isakovic, Marko, goal number 8 for season.

Harvard 3, Columbia 0
81:21 GOAL by COL Walley, David, Assist by Gunbeyi, Sebastian and Muoio, Jack, goal number 1 for season.

Harvard 3, Columbia 1
82:27 Shot by HARV Arlotti, Alessandro, SAVE Collodi, Michael.
84:39 Foul on Columbia Leong, Matthew [84:39].
85:55 Corner kick by COL [85:55].
87:08 GOAL by COL Primavera, Paolo, Assist by Walley, David and Gunbeyi, Sebastian, goal number 1 for season.

Harvard 3, Columbia 2
88:45 Yellow card on HARV Perez, Alfred.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


